

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3945/2013

LAGHU UDYOG SEWA SANSTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BULANDHAHR KHURJA DEVT.AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Dinesh S.Badiar,adv.

Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the respondent is present. He seeks and is
given six weeks time to file the counter affidavit.
List again on 5.09.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.07.05
11:13:29 IST
Reason: